

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 5001/2014

M/S VARDHMAN HEALTH SPECIALTIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AXIS BANK LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 09/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.
Mr Manjunath Meled, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Ankita Saikia, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 29.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar